
Date: 4/14/2023

Project: Crest Hill City Center

Contractor: Cosgrove Construction, Inc.

Change Order #: 21

Description:

Original Contract: 2,157,950.00$        

Previous Change Orders: 534,659.75$           

Contract Total Prior to this CO: 2,692,609.75$        

New Change Order Amount: (25,070.00)$            

New Contract Amount: 2,667,539.75$        

Approved:

Administrator Date Date

Sub-Contractor Date

Shawn Thompson - Project Manager

Note: See Attached RCO / Proposals

CITY OF CREST HILL

CITY CENTER 

Change Order

Adjustment for Water Damage Related Work
* Adjustment for Water Damage Related Work that was included with previous Change Orders

   but is being billed separate of this contract.  Invoices sent to Insurance for Payment Included

   herein for reference.






